

City of Watsonville

Project No. AP-19/02 Bid Results

Date: 05/30/19

Bid Item No.	Description	Unit	Qty.	Q & D Construction		Maxwell Asphalt Sealing Specialists	
				Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	Mobilization (C-105)	LS	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00
2	Marking and Lighting of Closed Airport Facilities (C-106)	LS	1	\$ 83,345.90	\$ 83,345.90	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
3	Joint Sealing Filler (P-605)	LF	40,000	\$ 1.75	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 2.05	\$ 82,000.00
4	Surface Preparation- Marking Removal, No Fog Seal (P-620)	SF	22,300	\$ 0.40	\$ 8,920.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 39,025.00
5	Surface Preparation- Marking Removal, With Fog Seal (P-620)	SF	7,500	\$ 0.85	\$ 6,375.00	\$ 2.15	\$ 16,125.00
6	Marking (P-620)	SF	18,150	\$ 1.25	\$ 22,687.50	\$ 2.85	\$ 51,727.50
7	Reflective Media (P-620)	LB	1,563	\$ 6.20	\$ 9,690.60	\$ 4.75	\$ 7,424.25
8	Emulsified Asphalt for Slurry Coat (P-626)	TONS	38	\$ 700.00	\$ 26,600.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 55,100.00
9	Aggregate (P-626)	TONS	235	\$ 190.00	\$ 44,650.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 76,375.00
1-1	Marking and Lighting of Closed Airport Facilities (C-106)	LS	1	\$ 3,000.25	\$ 3,000.25	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
1-2	Joint Sealing Filler (P-605)	LF	10,000	\$ 1.75	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 2.05	\$ 20,500.00
1-3	Surface Preparation- Marking Removal, No Fog Seal (P-620)	SF	5,450	\$ 0.40	\$ 2,180.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 9,537.50
1-4	Surface Preparation- Marking Removal, With Fog Seal (P-620)	SF	200	\$ 0.85	\$ 170.00	\$ 2.15	\$ 430.00
1-5	Marking (P-620)	SF	4,875	\$ 1.25	\$ 6,093.75	\$ 2.85	\$ 13,893.75
1-6	Reflective Media (P-620)	LB	425	\$ 6.20	\$ 2,635.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 2,018.75
1-7	Emulsified Asphalt for Slurry Coat (P-626)	TONS	8	\$ 700.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 11,600.00
1-8	Aggregate (P-626)	TONS	50	\$ 190.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 16,250.00
				\$ 348,948.00		\$ 465,006.75	